
STEP ONE: 
Choose your gift

 $__________ (Surprise us!)

 $5,000

 $2,000 (Support the tuition difference!)

 $1,000

 $750

 $500

 $250

E V E R E S T  
An Authentic Catholic 
School of Distinction

STEP TWO: 
Support the Annual Fund 

Choose your area:*

$__________ Greatest Need

$__________ Tuition Assistance

$__________ Faculty Support

$__________ Integral Formation Support

*If no fund is selected, your gift will be used 
where it is needed most. 

STEP THREE:
Choose your payment method

 Online: EverestCatholic.org/support/donate-now/

 Credit card:
Credit card number: ___________________________________

 Mastercard   Visa   Discover   American Express

VCode _______     Exp. Date ___ /___

Signature______________________________________________

 Check: (Payable to: Everest Academy)

 Please charge My FACTS Account

  Recurring payment: I’d like to give a monthly gift  
of $_____________


