

STEP ONE: Choose your gift	STEPTWO: Support the Annual Fund	STEPTHREE: Choose your payment method
\$ (Surprise us!)	Choose your area:*	Online: EverestCatholic.org/support/donate-now/
<b>○</b> \$5,000	\$ Greatest Need	Credit card: Credit card number:
\$2,000 (Support the tuition difference!)	\$Tuition Assistance	☐ Mastercard ☐ Visa ☐ Discover ☐ American Express
○ \$1,000	\$ Faculty Support	VCode         Exp. Date/           Signature
<b>\$750</b>	\$ Integral Formation Support	Check: (Payable to: Everest Academy)
<b>\$500</b>		O Please charge My FACTS Account
<b>\$250</b>	*If no fund is selected, your gift will be used where it is needed most.	Recurring payment: I'd like to give a monthly gift of \$